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CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Tuition and Fees Schedule for the 2024-2025 School Year

The monthly tuition payment amount is based on a 9 month billing cycle.
There will be a 10% discount for families with multiple children enrolled.

Monthly Tuition {al year - Registration Fee Materials Fee
Rate 2024-2025 9 Payments Nonrefundable
Kindergarten
Parishioner/PeaceHealth Employee Rate S 820.00 | S 7,380.00 | $§ 185.00 | $§ 165.00
Non-Parishioner Rate S 880.00 | S 7,920.00 | $§ 185.00 | $§ 165.00
Preschool
Parishioner/PeaceHealth Employee Rate - Full Day S 820.00 | S 7,380.00 | $ 185.00 -0-
Non-Parishioner Rate - Full Day S 880.00 | S 7,920.00 | $§ 185.00 -0-

A $350.00 (K) or $185.00 (Preschool) non-refundable registration fee will reserve your child’s spot in the class for the Fall.

For Elementary students an additional materials fee is charged. This fee funds: text/workbooks, computers, software, and other
non-consumable materials used in the classroom. *Payment plan may be made with billing office.

Payment Options:

Tuition and Fees paid with Credit Card via automatic charge - Automatic withdrawl from checking account - Payment via check

or cash to school office with no additional fee(s).
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